Dave Krause* supports
The Children’s Miracle Ne
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Another service for my clients:
Visit me at my WEBSITE: www.davekrause.com
E- MAIL me at: dkrause@trebnet cnm

- GO TO www.davekrause.com

FEATURE HOME OF THE WEEK
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BLUE SPRINGS

REALTY (Halton) CORP.

$324.900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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"BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN

Don’t miss out on this stunning 9 year old all brick bungalow
with double car garage & 3200 sq. ft. of finished living space.
Features of this home include large country kitchen with w/o to
large deck, Oak cupboards & pantry. Main floor family room with
gas fireplace & Oak mantel. MBR has a w/o to deck & 4 pc.
ensuite with jacuzzi tub & stand alone shower. The rec room is
fabulous with floor to ceiling stone F/P with gas insert, wet bar,
large bedrooms, 3 pc. washroom & an office. Priced at

PEINIENIZ “;‘E-*; A s twi A
Zntizen p-.z

| pmz KRAUSE

ELI.IE SPRINGS REALTY {Hﬁﬂo&}ﬂﬂ&?
TOLL FREE 1 -Sﬂﬂ-&.':'-f-ﬁfﬁ

AR AL

*Safes Rep

9{}5*87 7 -521 1

Realtor

ACTON

25 MAIN ST. NORTH.,
BUS. (519) 853-2074

BUS. (905) 450-9344

Broker/Owner***

MAGNIFICENT RETREAT $624,900

On gmgenus 254+ acres near Geurgetawn and Tarra
Cotta. 4500 sq. ft. of superior quality on main floor & fully
finished lower level, 6 car garage & workshop. 60 x 24
barn plus much more. For details on this Magnificent
Property call Damian Nikic***! RCA02-101

ROYAL ASCOT

Call me to get on my list for the next
available condo coming up. Call
Marion Brown™* today!

‘CHARM OF YESTERYEAR" $249,900

Thas charrnmg hcma is located on 55 X ‘IEE- ft Eut on
a gquiet one-way street. New kitchen, bathroom, lead-
ed windows, hardwood floors and original wood trim
throughout. Must be seen. Call Damian Nikic***.
RCA02-112

Assoc. Broker™™

Sales Rep

FAMILY HOME - HUGE LOT

(Gorgeous, open EﬂﬂEEpt hc:rne located on extensively
landscaped 66 x 132 ft. lot, features main floor family rm
with FP & bay window, eat-in kit. with w/o to deck, ceram-
ics & overlooks fam. rm, mstr bdrm with ensuite & jacuzzi
tub, huge bright fin. rec rm with 2nd w.out & large windows,
new c/air & hi-eff. furnace in 2001 plus c/vac, 2 car garage
& 5 pc main bath! Hurry, call Steve*. RCAD2-109

| PICTUFIEPEFIFEC

Very bright, tastefully decorated home located in quiet neighbour-
hood. Features new Berber carpet and C/air 99. Dining room with
wlout to deck, kitchen with loads of Oak cabinets & dishwasher,
huge rec. rm, with stone fireplace, large bedroom, wet bar, 3 pc.

bath and large windows plus. Interlock w/way, stone patio & exten-

sive landscaping! Hurry ... Home is mint condition. Call Steve*.
RCA02-125

 COUNTRY INTOWN $249.900_

Privacy galore in this 4+1 bedroom home on the
end of cul-de-sac surrounded by forest. Huge lot,
large main floor family room, huge master, finished
rec room, main floor den. Just move in - it is all
done. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA02-131

Shop for your new home with a “GUARANTEE SALE”
for the one you are leaving behind. (some restrictions apply)

The agreement with me is to sell your property within a specific period of time. If I am unsuccessful . .
we have established. That's how confident I am in the ability to find a buyer. Should we be fortunate enough to obtain a better price than agreed
upon, I will rebate the difference to you.

“Let me work for you .

Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, May 22, 2002 9

Wildwood Realty Inc.

85 GUELPH STREET, Georgetown
Georgetown Office

873-8839 454-8706

Serving Georgetoun Area Since 1970

YOUR HOUSE SOLD IN 90 DAYS
OR BRUCE ELMSLIE BUYS IT!!!

Here’s how it works!!

Please contact me if you are planning a move, you wﬁl be delighted with the efficient and courteous service my Real Estate Company has to offer.

‘Bruce Elmslie is Committed to sat{:ti:

When Your Purchase Your Home Through Me And You Aren’t Completely 100% Satisfied For Any Reason . .

I'll Sell It for FREE . . . It's Just That Simple.
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